(Subject to availability and electrical verification at time of RFQ and customer purchase order receipt)
Part Number Frequency Qty On Hand
QG784L11M-50.000MHz 50 13
QS122L2B-16.000MHz 16 9
QS122L2E-16.000MHz 16 3
QS127L9B-45.000MHz 45 4
QS127L9B-74.500MHz 74.5 2
QS127N6B-120.000MHz 120 14
QS127N6E-120.000MHz 120 20
QS128L16E - 2.880MHz 2.88 6
QS128L16E-2.880MHz 2.88 5
QS128LW6E-131.580 MH 131.58 19
QS128LW6S-131.580 MH 131.58 14
QS178ACD10E-180.000K 180 8
QS180NW10B-156.250MH 156.25 12
QS182HCD9E-1.300MHz 1.3 4
QS182L19B-25.000MHz 25 2
QS182L9B-32.000 MHz 32 2
QS182L9B-32.000MHz 32 13
QS182LD9E-40.000MHz 40 2
QS183L10E - 12.000 M 12 7
QS183L19B-1.170MHz 1.17 14
QS183L19B-25.000MHz 25 25
QS183L9E-50.000MHz 50 3
QS184L10E-40.000MHz 40 3
QS184L11E-10.000MHz 10 10
QS184L9E-33.333MHz 33.333 3
QS184L9E-50.000MHz 50 5
QS184L9S-30.7365MHz 30.7365 3
QS184LD10C - 8.000MH 8 4
QS184LD11E-25.000MHz 25 3
QS184LD11E-66.000MHz 66 4
QS184LD19E-10.000MHz 10 1
QS184LD9A-100.000MHz 100 28
QS184LD9A-17.000MHz 17 15
QS184LD9A-66.000MHz 66 22
QS184LD9E-17.000MHz 17 1
QS184LD9E-33.333MHz 33.333 5
QS184N9E-33.333MHz 33.333 15
QS184ND9A-25.000MHz 25 5
QS184ND9E-25.000MHz 25 7
QS185LW10E-133.262MH 133.262 5
QT/QS PART TYPES FOR CLASS B+ & SPACE LEVEL
OSCILLATORS STOCK LIST
(UPDATED 10/31/2024)
(Subject to availability and electrical verification at time of RFQ and customer purchase order receipt)
Part Number Frequency Qty On Hand
QS185LW2A-156.250MHz 156.25 10
QS185LW9A-87.500MHz 87.5 36
QS185LW9E-156.250MHz 156.25 3
QS185NW10E-133.262MH 133.262 8
QS186LW10E-100.000MH 100 7
QS186LW10S-100.000MH 100 12
QS188L10A-8.000MHz 8 8
QS188L19E-40.000 MHz 40 7
QS188L19E-40.000MHz 40 4
QS188L19E-60.000 MHz 60 8
QS188L19E-80.000MHz 80 5
QS188L9A-32.000MHz 32 3
QS188LD11S-25.000MHz 25 18
QS190L10B-60.000MHz 60 26
QS190L10B-80.000MHz 80 7
QS190L10E-60.000MHz 60 11
QS190L19B-40.000MHz 40 57
QS190L19B-80.000MHz 80 26
QS190L19E-40.000MHz 40 7
QS190L9A-24.000MHz 24 12
QS190L9A-6.000MHz 6 22
QS190N19B-10.000MHz 10 13
QS192L10A-60.000MHz 60 6
QS192L10A-66.667MHz 66.667 12
QS192L10B-50.000MHz 50 7
QS192L10E-50.000MHz 50 7
QS192L10E-66.667MHz 66.667 6
QS192L9B-100.000MHz 100 6
QS192L9B-40.000MHz 40 57
QS192L9B-80.000MHz 80 11
QS192L9E-40.000MHz 40 8
QS192LD9E-40.000MHz 40 4
QS192ND9E-50.000MHz 50 22
QS193L11C-100.00MHz 100 11
QS193L9E-19.000MHz 19 5
QS193L9E-38.000MHz 38 4
QS193LP9C-100.000MHz 100 3
QS193LW10B-100.000MH 100 12
QS193LW11C-50.000MHz 50 5
QS193LW9C-125.000MHz 125 3
QT/QS PART TYPES FOR CLASS B+ & SPACE LEVEL
OSCILLATORS STOCK LIST
(UPDATED 10/31/2024)
(Subject to availability and electrical verification at time of RFQ and customer purchase order receipt)
Part Number Frequency Qty On Hand
QS193LW9E-184.320MHz 184.32 3
QS193NW9B-156.250MHz 156.25 8
QS193NW9B-200.000MHz 200 7
QS193NW9C-100.000MHz 100 8
QS193NW9C-125.000MHz 125 12
QS193NW9E-120.000MHz 120 20
QS193NW9E-125.000MHz 125 11
QS194L9B-100.000MHz 100 3
QS194L9E-100.000MHz 100 5
QS194LD11B-100.000MH 100 6
QS194LD9E-100.000MHz 100 9
QS194LW6A-150.000MHz 150 7
QS194LW6A-156.250MHz 156.25 15
QS194LW6A-90.000MHz 90 8
QS194N9S-50.000MHz 50 16
QS284LD9B-50.000MHz 50 101
QS285LP9B-100.000MHz 100 93
QS285LP9B-125.000MHz 125 64
QS285LP9E-125.000MHz 125 1
QS285LW9B-100.000MHz 100 385
QS285LW9B-106.250MHz 106.25 35
QS285LW9B-125.000MHz 125 99
QS285LW9E-106.250MHz 106.25 2
QS285LW9E-125.000MHz 125 3
QS292L9B-40.000MHz 40 26
QS325L9B-12.000MHz 12 19
QS378AC11E - 24.000 24 2
QS378L6E-32.768kHz 0.032768 6
QS378L6E-8.000MHz 8 5
QS380N9B-33.000MHz 33 10
QS382L6E-27.272MHz 27.272 4
QS382TD9B-1.000MHz 1 5
QS384L10B‐50.000MHz 50 14
QS384L9E-48.000MHz 48 2
QS384LD9B-40.000MHz 40 8
QS387LW11E-156.250MH 156.25 7
QS387NW6E-133.333MHz 133.333 3
QS387NW6E-156.250MHz 156.25 2
QS390L10B-5.5296MHz 5.5296 24
QS390L19E-40.000MHz 40 8
QT/QS PART TYPES FOR CLASS B+ & SPACE LEVEL
OSCILLATORS STOCK LIST
(UPDATED 10/31/2024)
(Subject to availability and electrical verification at time of RFQ and customer purchase order receipt)
Part Number Frequency Qty On Hand
QS390L19E-80.000MHz 80 15
QS393LD9B-50.000MHz 50 7
QS393LD9E-50.000MHz 50 3
QS393LW10B-156.250MH 156.25 9
QS393LW6E-100.000MHz 100 9
QS393LW6E-125.000MHz 125 5
QS393LW9E-125.000MHz 125 9
QS393NW9B-128.000MHz 128 10
QS394LW6E-100.000MHz 100 7
QS394LW6E-150.000MHz 150 7
QS394NW6E-100.000MHz 100 7
QS394NW6E-250.000MHz 250 6
QS6273LW6E   156.250 156.25 1
QS6273LW6E - 156.250 156.25 8
QS723LD17M-33.333MHz 33.333 10
QS735ND9E-50.000MHz 50 1
QS780L9E-50.000MHz 50 4
QS780L9M-50.000MHz 50 6
QS784L11M-8.000MHz 8 2
QS784LD6E-33.333MHz 33.333 10
QS784LD6E-50.000MHz 50 4
QS784LD6M-40.000MHz 40 4
QS784LD9E-24.000MHz 24 3
QS784R9M- 25.000MHz 25 22
QS784R9M-25.000MHz 25 14
QS784RD6E-50.000MHz 50 4
QS784RD6M-50.000MHz 50 7
QS785NW9E-125.000MHz 125 7
QS788L9E-50.000MHz 50 33
QS788L9M-5.000MHz 5 4
QS788L9M-50.000MHz 50 1
QS793NW10E-156.250MH 156.25 12
QS793NW10M-156.250MH 156.25 3
QS793NW9-100.000MHz 100 1
QS793NW9-125.000MHz 125 3
QS793NW9-80.000MHz 80 3
QS793NW9M-100.000MHz 100 2
QS793NW9M-125.000MHz 125 3
QS793NW9M-80.000MHz 80 3
QT101T9A-3.6864MHz 3.6864 14
QT/QS PART TYPES FOR CLASS B+ & SPACE LEVEL
OSCILLATORS STOCK LIST
(UPDATED 10/31/2024)
(Subject to availability and electrical verification at time of RFQ and customer purchase order receipt)
Part Number Frequency Qty On Hand
QT106L9A-20.000MHz 20 13
QT106L9B-32.000 kHz 32 6
QT106L9B-32.000MHz 32 6
QT106L9B-4.000MHz 4 4
QT122L10E-200.000MHz 200 18
QT122L10S-200.000MHz 200 27
QT122L15A-80.000MHz 80 21
QT122L15E-125.000MHz 125 4
QT122L15E-80.000MHz 80 7
QT122L15S-48.000MHz 48 10
QT122L6A-48.000MHz 48 2
QT122L6E-48.000MHz 48 4
QT122L7A - 8.000 MHz 8 8
QT122L9A-100.000MHz 100 14
QT122L9A-120.800MHz 120.8 11
QT122L9A-125.000MHz 125 45
QT122L9A-128.000MHz 128 19
QT122L9A-150.000MHz 150 3
QT122L9A-200.000MHz 200 7
QT122L9A-32.000MHz 32 23
QT122L9A-37.200MHz 37.2 7
QT122L9A-76.000MHz 76 7
QT122L9B-50.000MHz 50 7
QT122L9E - 200.000MH 200 2
QT122L9E-128.000MHz 128 2
QT122L9E-200.000MHz 200 6
QT122L9E-37.200MHz 37.2 3
QT122LP9A-128.000MHz 128 6
QT122LP9E-128.000MHz 128 32
QT122LW10S-125.000MH 125 9
QT122LW10S-133.333MH 133.333 8
QT122LW10S-166.666MH 166.666 9
QT122LW9B-100.000MHz 100 3
QT122N6S - 110.000 M 110 5
QT122N9E-25.000MHz 25 6
QT122NP9E-128.000MHz 128 10
QT122NW6S-110.000MHz 110 9
QT122NW9B-100.000MHz 100 4
QT122NW9B-133.333MHz 133.333 13
QT122NW9N-100.000MHz 100 4
QT/QS PART TYPES FOR CLASS B+ & SPACE LEVEL
OSCILLATORS STOCK LIST
(UPDATED 10/31/2024)
(Subject to availability and electrical verification at time of RFQ and customer purchase order receipt)
Part Number Frequency Qty On Hand
QT122NW9S-100.000MHz 100 25
QT122NW9S-125.000MHz 125 10
QT125L19E-48.000MHz 48 5
QT125L19E-50.000MHz 50 5
QT125L2A - 37.500 MH 37.5 1
QT125L9A - 24.000 MH 24 2
QT125L9A-24.000MHz 24 25
QT125L9E - 24.000 MH 24 10
QT125L9E-24.000MHz 24 7
QT125L9S-200.000MHz 200 2
QT125L9S-52.035MHz 52.035 6
QT125LP19A-155.520MH 155.52 2
QT125LP19A-200.000MH 200 3
QT125LP9E-100.000MHz 100 7
QT125N2E-156.250MHz 156.25 8
QT125NW11S-100.000MH 100 5
QT125NW11S-200.000MH 200 7
QT126LD7E-200.000MHz 200 11
QT127L9B-100.000MHz 100 10
QT127LP9E-156.250MHz 156.25 2
QT127NP9C-156.250MHz 156.25 2
QT127T10E - 190.000K 190 3
QT128HC10E-525.000KH 525 3
QT128L19A-40.000 MHz 40 12
QT128L19A-54.000MHz 54 3
QT128L19E-64.000MHz 64 2
QT128L9E-40.000MHz 40 1
QT128L9S-40.000MHz 40 12
QT128LD10E-25.000MHz 25 3
QT128LW10S-200.000MH 200 20
QT128ND9S-50.000MHz 50 10
QT128NW2B-125.000MHz 125 4
QT128NW9A-156.250MHz 156.25 3
QT128NW9E-156.250MHz 156.25 19
QT128RD9E-100.000MHz 100 9
QT131LD15B-32.768KHz 32.768 4
QT178AC7B-400.000KHz 400 4
QT178AC7E-400.000KHz 400 2
QT178HCD10A - 20.000 20 7
QT178L10A-100.000MHz 100 15
QT/QS PART TYPES FOR CLASS B+ & SPACE LEVEL
OSCILLATORS STOCK LIST
(UPDATED 10/31/2024)
(Subject to availability and electrical verification at time of RFQ and customer purchase order receipt)
Part Number Frequency Qty On Hand
QT178L10A-20.000MHz 20 25
QT178L10A-24.000MHz 24 10
QT178L10A-25.000 MHz 25 11
QT178L10A-33.000 MHz 33 13
QT178L9A-32.768kHz 32.768 14
QT178L9B-50.000MHz 50 4
QT178L9E-100.000MHz 100 10
QT178L9E-32.768kHz 32.768 3
QT178L9E-64.000MHz 64 3
QT178L9E-80.000MHz 80 6
QT178L9S-32.768KHz 32.768 9
QT178LD10A - 20.000 20 6
QT178LD2B-225.000KHz 225 10
QT178LD2S-225.000KHz 225 2
QT178LD7B-225.000KHz 225 4
QT180LP9E-100.000MHz 100 1
QT180LW12E-100.000MH 100 6
QT180LW9E-100.000MHz 100 13
QT180ND15E-80.000MHz 80 5
QT180ND9E-100.000MHz 100 5
QT180NW10E-100.000MH 100 5
QT180NW10E-156.250MH 156.25 12
QT180NW10S-100.000MH 100 11
QT180NW10S-120.000MH 120 21
QT180NW10S-156.250MH 156.25 15
QT180NW10S-80.0000MH 80 8
QT180NW11E-125.000MH 125 16
QT180R7N-27.000MHz 27 6
QT180R7N-32.768MHz 32.768 4
QT181L7A-133.000MHz 133 9
QT181L9A-100.000MHz 100 4
QT181L9A-33.000MHz 33 4
QT181L9E-100.000MHz 100 8
QT181L9E-133.000MHz 133 5
QT181L9E-24.000MHz 24 3
QT181L9E-33.000MHz 33 3
QT181L9E-48.000MHz 48 3
QT182L7A - 25.000 MH 25 3
QT182L7A - 500.000 k 500 2
QT182L7B-100.000MHz 100 13
QT/QS PART TYPES FOR CLASS B+ & SPACE LEVEL
OSCILLATORS STOCK LIST
(UPDATED 10/31/2024)
(Subject to availability and electrical verification at time of RFQ and customer purchase order receipt)
Part Number Frequency Qty On Hand
QT182L7E-100.000MHz 100 18
QT182L7E-33.330MHz 33.33 3
QT182L7E-50.000 MHz 50 2
QT182L9B - 12.000MHz 12 3
QT182L9B - 24.000 MH 24 4
QT182L9B - 40.000 MH 40 3
QT182L9B - 80.000MHz 80 3
QT182L9E - 12.000 MH 12 5
QT182L9E - 24.000MHz 24 3
QT182L9E - 25.000MHz 25 3
QT182L9E - 32.000MHz 32 14
QT182L9E - 80.000MHz 80 2
QT182L9E-100.000MHz 100 9
QT182L9E-32.000MHz 32 11
QT182L9E-40.000MHz 40 2
QT182L9S-25.000MHz 25 7
QT182LD10A-25.000MHz 25 10
QT182LD10A-32.000MHz 32 4
QT182LD10E-32.000MHz 32 3
QT182LD12E-1.000MHz 1 14
QT182N10E-125.000MHz 125 3
QT182N10S-125.000MHz 125 20
QT183L11S-40.000MHz 40 3
QT183L19E-12.000MHz 12 2
QT183L19S-12.000MHz 12 2
QT183L19S-20.000MHz 20 8
QT183L9B-100.000MHz 100 8
QT183L9E-100.000MHz 100 16
QT183L9E-12.000MHz 12 2
QT183L9E-15.000MHz 15 2
QT183L9E-25.000MHz 25 1
QT183L9E-32.000MHz 32 2
QT183L9E-40.000MHz 40 2
QT183L9S-15.000MHz 15 2
QT183L9S-25.000MHz 25 4
QT183RD9A - 30.000 M 30 5
QT184L10S-150.000MHz 150 5
QT184L11B-72.000MHz 72 7
QT184L11C-10.000MHz 10 12
QT184L11C-80.000MHz 80 5
QT/QS PART TYPES FOR CLASS B+ & SPACE LEVEL
OSCILLATORS STOCK LIST
(UPDATED 10/31/2024)
(Subject to availability and electrical verification at time of RFQ and customer purchase order receipt)
Part Number Frequency Qty On Hand
QT184L15A-20.000MHz 20 1
QT184L15A-33.000MHz 33 3
QT184L15A-47.000 MHz 47 3
QT184L15A-64.000MHz 64 4
QT184L15A-80.000MHz 80 15
QT184L6N-48.000 MHz 48 27
QT184L9A-16.000MHz 16 4
QT184L9A-25.000MHz 25 1
QT184L9E-10.000MHz 10 8
QT184L9N-10.000MHz 10 1
QT184L9S-48.000MHz 48 11
QT184LD19B-40.000MHz 40 3
QT184LD9E-20.000MHz 20 3
QT184LD9E-40.000MHz 40 11
QT184LD9E-50.000MHz 50 8
QT184R19S-12.000MHz 12 12
QT185LW10E-133.262MH 133.262 8
QT185LW10E-156.250MH 156.25 7
QT185LW2B-125.000MHz 125 3
QT185LW2E-125.000MHz 125 3
QT185LW2S-125.000MHz 125 4
QT185LW9A-80.000MHz 80 4
QT185LW9E-160.000MHz 160 6
QT185LW9S-100.000MHz 100 3
QT185NW10E-160.000MH 160 4
QT186LP9E-125.000MHz 125 4
QT186ND9E-125.000MHz 125 6
QT187LW7B-100.000MHz 100 8
QT187LW7E-100.000MHz 100 27
QT187LW7E-156.250MHz 156.25 3
QT187LW9E-100.000MHz 100 6
QT187NW11B-120.000MH 120 4
QT187NW12E-125.000MH 125 12
QT187NW6E - 150.000 150 3
QT188AC10S-9.8304MHz 9.8304 6
QT188L10A-20.000 MHz 20 3
QT188L10A-40.000MHz 40 15
QT188L10B-20.000MHz 20 7
QT188L10E-30.000MHz 30 4
QT188L10E-40.000MHz 40 6
QT/QS PART TYPES FOR CLASS B+ & SPACE LEVEL
OSCILLATORS STOCK LIST
(UPDATED 10/31/2024)
(Subject to availability and electrical verification at time of RFQ and customer purchase order receipt)
Part Number Frequency Qty On Hand
QT188L10E-60.000 MHz 60 8
QT188L10E-8.000MHz 8 2
QT188L10E-80.000MHz 80 19
QT188L11E-20.000MHz 20 8
QT188L11E-25.000MHz 25 2
QT188L11E-33.000MHz 33 6
QT188L11E-35.000MHz 35 2
QT188L11E-40.000MHz 40 3
QT188L11E-50.000MHz 50 2
QT188L6C-50.000MHz 50 3
QT188L6E-50.000MHz 50 2
QT188L6S-59.200MHz 59.2 14
QT188L9A-12.000MHz 12 7
QT188L9A-50.000MHz 50 2
QT188L9B-40.000MHz 40 3
QT188L9B-50.000MHz 50 8
QT188L9E-14.7456MHz 14.7456 3
QT188L9E-25.000MHz 25 1
QT188L9E-31.250MHz 31.25 4
QT188L9S-14.7456MHz 14.7456 4
QT188L9S-25.000MHz 25 4
QT188L9S-50.000MHz 50 6
QT188LD10A-16.000MHz 16 13
QT188LD9A-32.000MHz 32 10
QT188LD9B-100.000MHz 100 5
QT188LD9B-66.666MHz 66.666 5
QT188LD9E-100.000MHz 100 7
QT188LD9E-29.500MHz 29.5 2
QT188LD9E-32.000MHz 32 2
QT188LD9E-40.000MHz 40 6
QT188LD9S-120.000MHz 120 9
QT188N9B-25.000MHz 25 18
QT188N9E-25.000 MHz 25 15
QT189ACD12E - 800.00 800 2
QT189L10S-40.000 MHz 40 5
QT190L10E-60.000MHz 60 12
QT190L10E-80.000MHz 80 16
QT190L16A-40.000MHz 40 5
QT190L6B-100.000MHz 100 6
QT190L6E-100.000MHz 100 2
QT/QS PART TYPES FOR CLASS B+ & SPACE LEVEL
OSCILLATORS STOCK LIST
(UPDATED 10/31/2024)
(Subject to availability and electrical verification at time of RFQ and customer purchase order receipt)
Part Number Frequency Qty On Hand
QT190L7E-32.768MHz 32.768 2
QT190LD9E-29.500MHz 29.5 4
QT190R6B-100.000MHz 100 4
QT192HCD9A-500.000KH 500 4
QT192HCD9E-500.000KH 500 3
QT192L10B-50.000MHz 50 10
QT192L10E-24.000MHz 24 4
QT192L10E-40.000MHz 40 21
QT192L10E-50.000MHz 50 7
QT192L10E-60.000MHz 60 18
QT192L9S-32.000MHz 32 9
QT192L9S-33.333MHz 33.333 2
QT192L9S-48.000MHz 48 4
QT192L9S-50.000MHz 50 6
QT192LD9A-100.000MHz 100 2
QT192LD9E-100.000MHz 100 3
QT192LD9S-50.000MHz 50 5
QT193LP9E-125.000MHz 125 11
QT193LW10N-200.000MH 200 2
QT193LW10S-200.000MH 200 20
QT193LW11E-100.000MH 100 15
QT193LW12E-40.000MHz 40 5
QT193LW7E-200.000MHz 200 6
QT193LW9B-100.000MHz 100 2
QT193LW9E-184.320MHz 184.32 4
QT193ND10S-160.000MH 160 9
QT193NW9B-100.000MHz 100 31
QT193NW9B-120.000MHz 120 6
QT193NW9B-160.000MHz 160 8
QT193NW9E-100.000MHz 100 18
QT193NW9E-156.250MHz 156.25 11
QT193NW9S - 120.000 120 3
QT193NW9S-156.250 MH 156.25 10
QT194L10S-125.000MHz 125 6
QT194L12A-16.000 MHz 16 5
QT194L19A-96.000MHz 96 17
QT194L19E-96.000MHz 96 10
QT194L19S-8.000MHz 8 4
QT194L9A-10.000MHz 10 2
QT194L9A-120.000 MHz 120 15
QT/QS PART TYPES FOR CLASS B+ & SPACE LEVEL
OSCILLATORS STOCK LIST
(UPDATED 10/31/2024)
(Subject to availability and electrical verification at time of RFQ and customer purchase order receipt)
Part Number Frequency Qty On Hand
QT194L9A-24.000MHz 24 15
QT194L9A-33.333MHz 33.333 9
QT194L9A-48.000MHz 48 20
QT194L9A-70.000 MHz 70 17
QT194L9A-80.000 MHz 80 16
QT194L9A-99.750MHz 99.75 14
QT194L9B-25.000MHz 25 11
QT194L9B-50.000MHz 50 6
QT194L9E-10.000MHz 10 3
QT194L9E-100.000MHz 100 21
QT194L9E-120.000MHz 120 4
QT194L9E-33.333MHz 33.333 3
QT194L9E-75.000MHz 75 7
QT194L9E-80.000MHz 80 1
QT194L9N-100.000MHz 100 18
QT194L9N-75.000MHz 75 7
QT194L9S-1.843200MHz 1.8432 3
QT194L9S-25.000MHz 25 26
QT194L9S-33.333MHz 33.333 1
QT194L9S-4.194304MHz 4.194304 3
QT194L9S-50.000MHz 50 8
QT194LD11E-5.000MHz 5 3
QT194LD9S-5.000MHz 5 8
QT194LP9E-110.000 MH 110 18
QT194LP9E-125.000 MH 125 6
QT194LP9S-110.000MHz 110 10
QT194LW16E-75.000MHz 75 11
QT194LW16N-75.000MHz 75 6
QT194LW9A -110.000 M 110 1
QT194LW9A-100.000MHz 100 4
QT194LW9A-55.000MHz 55 9
QT194LW9B-50.000 MHz 50 4
QT194N9E-100.000MHz 100 9
QT194N9N-100.000MHz 100 6
QT194N9S-50.000MHz 50 4
QT194NW10B - 100.000 100 4
QT194NW10E-200.000MH 200 2
QT194NW10S-100.000MH 100 7
QT284L19E-12.000MHz 12 3
QT284L19E-25.000MHz 25 1
QT/QS PART TYPES FOR CLASS B+ & SPACE LEVEL
OSCILLATORS STOCK LIST
(UPDATED 10/31/2024)
(Subject to availability and electrical verification at time of RFQ and customer purchase order receipt)
Part Number Frequency Qty On Hand
QT284L19E-33.000MHz 33 1
QT284L19E-40.000MHz 40 1
QT284L9B-80.000MHz 80 2
QT287LW10B-100.000MH 100 12
QT288L11E-10.000MHz 10 3
QT290LD11E-32.000MHz 32 4
QT322L2E - 25.000MHz 25 6
QT322L9B-24.000MHz 24 15
QT322N6E-110.000MHz 110 14
QT322NW6E-110.000MHz 110 5
QT325L2E-66.000MHz 66 3
QT325NW11E-100.000MH 100 2
QT325NW11E-200.000MH 200 4
QT327LW9E - 40.000 M 40 7
QT378LD7E-214.286KHz 214.286 2
QT378LD7E-225.000KHz 225 4
QT380LW10E-100.000 M 100 8
QT380NW10E-100.000MH 100 23
QT380NW10E-120.000MH 120 23
QT380NW10E-156.250MH 156.25 46
QT380NW10E-80.000MHz 80 23
QT380NW12E-100.000MH 100 11
QT383L10E-1.170MHz 1.17 19
QT383L10E-150.000MHz 150 11
QT383L10E-25.000MHz 25 26
QT384L19E-50.000MHz 50 3
QT384L9B-12.000MHz 12 26
QT384L9E-12.000MHz 12 2
QT387NW11E-120.000MH 120 8
QT388AC12E-9.8304MHz 9.8304 4
QT388L10B-50.000MHz 50 16
QT388L10E-40.000MHz 40 18
QT388L19E-80.000MHz 80 7
QT389L9B - 50.000 MH 50 12
QT389L9B-250.000KHz 250 22
QT390L10E-100.000MHz 100 8
QT390L10E-24.000MHz 24 9
QT390L10E-40.000MHz 40 11
QT393LW9E-125.000MHz 125 5
QT606LBM - 20.000000 20 4
QT/QS PART TYPES FOR CLASS B+ & SPACE LEVEL
OSCILLATORS STOCK LIST
(UPDATED 10/31/2024)
(Subject to availability and electrical verification at time of RFQ and customer purchase order receipt)
Part Number Frequency Qty On Hand
QT6251LWD2B-100.000M 100 3
QT6254L9E-40.000MHz 40 7
QT6254LW2B - 100.000 100 1
QT6254LW9B-80.000MHz 80 4
QT625CB1E-16.000000M 16 1
QT625CB1M-12.000000M 12 5
QT625CB1M-16.000000M 16 2
QT625LAE - 20.000000 20 3
QT625LAE-100.00000MH 100 11
QT625LAE-140.00000MH 140 7
QT625LAM-20.000000MH 20 11
QT625LBB-100.00000MH 100 3
QT625LBB-125.00000MH 125 1
QT625LBB-32.000000MH 32 4
QT625LBE- 66.000000M 66 2
QT625LBE-100.00000MH 100 2
QT625LBE-25.000000MH 25 4
QT625LBE-33.000000MH 33 4
QT625LBE-40.000000MH 40 5
QT625LBE-50.000000MH 50 2
QT625LBE-56.056000MH 56.056 3
QT625LBM - 16.000000 16 13
QT625LBM - 3.0000000 3 5
QT625LBM-10.240000MH 10.24 6
QT625LBM-100.00000MH 100 1
QT625LBM-12.500000MH 12.5 14
QT625LBM-19.960000MH 19.96 4
QT625LBM-24.000000MH 24 36
QT625LBM-25.000000MH 25 14
QT625LBM-32.000000MH 32 18
QT625LBM-33.000000MH 33 40
QT625LBM-36.800000MH 36.8 4
QT625LBM-40.000000MH 40 15
QT625LBM-48.000000MH 48 13
QT625LBM-50.000000MH 50 32
QT625LBM-56.056000MH 56.056 6
QT625LBM-66.000000MH 66 9
QT625LCM-40.000000MH 40 19
QT625LDM-50.000000MH 50 3
QT625LEE-16.000000MH 16 5
QT/QS PART TYPES FOR CLASS B+ & SPACE LEVEL
OSCILLATORS STOCK LIST
(UPDATED 10/31/2024)
(Subject to availability and electrical verification at time of RFQ and customer purchase order receipt)
Part Number Frequency Qty On Hand
QT625LEE-48.000000MH 48 12
QT625LEM-48.000000MH 48 24
QT625LEM-50.000000MH 50 3
QT625LEM-80.000000MH 80 8
QT625LGE-125.00000MH 125 2
QT625LGM-115.00000MH 115 8
QT625LGM-25.000000MH 25 3
QT625NLAM - 20.00000 20 6
QT625NLAM-100.00000M 100 18
QT625NLAM-140.00000M 140 9
QT625RLBB-32.000000M 32 2
QT625RLBM-16.000000M 16 4
QT625RLEM-16.000000M 16 25
QT6273LW12E-156.250M 156.25 8
QT6273LW9M-156.250MH 156.25 6
QT6274LD10E-100.000M 100 9
QT6274LD10M-100.000M 100 21
QT6274LW2M-156.250MH 156.25 5
QT641LBE-40.000000MH 40 3
QT725SCEM-1.000GHz 1 3
QT725SLFM-1.000GHz 1 7
QT778LD9M-100.000MHz 100 3
QT780L15M-25.000MHz 25 85
QT780L19-100.000MHz 100 5
QT780L19-24.000MHz 24 6
QT780L19-40.960MHz 40.96 3
QT780L19E-24.000MHz 24 2
QT780L19E-40.960MHz 40.96 3
QT780L19E-96.000MHz 96 1
QT780L9E-40.000MHz 40 2
QT780L9M-100.000MHz 100 36
QT780L9M-12.000MHz 12 3
QT780L9M-125.000MHz 125 47
QT780L9M-20.000MHz 20 5
QT780L9M-24.000MHz 24 23
QT780L9M-25.000MHz 25 10
QT780L9M-30.000MHz 30 3
QT780L9M-40.000MHz 40 6
QT780L9M-40.960MHz 40.96 15
QT780L9M-50.000MHz 50 27
QT/QS PART TYPES FOR CLASS B+ & SPACE LEVEL
OSCILLATORS STOCK LIST
(UPDATED 10/31/2024)
(Subject to availability and electrical verification at time of RFQ and customer purchase order receipt)
Part Number Frequency Qty On Hand
QT780L9M-64.000MHz 64 4
QT780L9M-96.000MHz 96 9
QT780LW19E-156.250MH 156.25 11
QT780NW9M - 125.000M 125 2
QT780R11M-125.000MHz 125 4
QT780R2M - 31.250MHz 31.25 5
QT780RD2M - 125.000M 125 4
QT783LD15M-10.000MHz 10 5
QT783LD15M-100.000MH 100 4
QT783LD15M-33.554432 33.554432 4
QT783LD9M-84.111384M 84.111384 5
QT784L10M-8.000MHz 8 5
QT784L9M-100.100MHz 100.1 2
QT784L9M-80.100MHz 80.1 3
QT784LD15E-100.000MH 100 5
QT784LD9E-24.000MHz 24 1
QT784R11M-25.000MHz 25 2
QT784R11M-40.000MHz 40 4
QT784RD6E-50.000MHz 50 3
QT785L2-50.000MHz 50 6
QT785L2M-50.000MHz 50 3
QT785LD2E-100.000MHz 100 15
QT785LD2E-125.000MHz 125 19
QT785LD2E-20.000MHz 20 40
QT785LD2E-33.000MHz 33 17
QT785LD2E-50.000MHz 50 2
QT785LD9M-100.000MHz 100 6
QT785LW9M-125.000MHz 125 50
QT785NW9E-125.000MHz 125 3
QT786L9M-25.000MHz 25 7
QT786L9M-50.000MHz 50 2
QT787NW11M-120.000MH 120 2
QT787NW11M-125.000MH 125 4
QT789LD9M-140.000 MH 140 5
QT789LD9M-50.000 MHz 50 5
QT792L9M-100.000MHz 100 1
QT792L9M-33.333MHz 33.333 1
QT793LW9M-50.000MHz 50 2
QT802AURE-40.000MHz 40 3
QT802AURM - 80.000MH 80 3
QT/QS PART TYPES FOR CLASS B+ & SPACE LEVEL
OSCILLATORS STOCK LIST
(UPDATED 10/31/2024)
(Subject to availability and electrical verification at time of RFQ and customer purchase order receipt)
Part Number Frequency Qty On Hand
QT802AURM-40.000MHz 40 8
QT802AVRM - 80.000MH 80 4
QT802TURE-10.000MHz 10 2
QT802TURM-10.000MHz 10 3
QT802TYRM - 57.500MH 57.5 1
QT802TYXE  70.000MHz 70 2
QT802TYXM   70.000MH 70 3
QT804LURE - 75.040 M 75.04 2
QT812AYXE-10.000MHz 10 4
QT812AYXM-10.000MHz 10 7
QT812TGRE-50.000MHz 50 2
QT812TGRM-50.000MHz 50 2
QT812TYXE-40.000MHz 40 2
QT814LVRM - 50.000MH 50 1
QT815LHRE   92.500MH 92.5 2
QT822AYRM-10.000MHz 10 12
QT822AYXE-48.000MHz 48 1
QT822AYXM-48.000MHz 48 14
QT822TURE - 16.000MH 16 4
QT822TURE - 50.000MH 50 3
QT822TURM   50.000MH 50 6
QT822TZXM-64.000000M 64 1
QT824LXRB-80.000MHz 80 2
QT824SZRM-62.500MHz 62.5 3
QT824ZRM-50.000000MH 50 9
QT825SZRE-62.500MHz 62.5 2
QT825SZRM-62.500MHz 62.5 11
QTV704LRE-80.000MHz 80 3
QTV715SQB-140.000MHz 140 1
QT/QS PART TYPES FOR CLASS B+ & SPACE LEVEL
OSCILLATORS STOCK LIST
(UPDATED 10/31/2024)